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L22
S279
B235
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512
4719
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S169
USA3636

CLSC
File: CLSC 2025 Spring Series

Class: Ross/Thomas. PHRF Pursuit
DR1: Wind Speed 3: Direction SSW Flags: I Flag

Start Time: Saturday, March 29, 2025 12:30:40: Distance 2.9

Boat Skipper

Hired Gun Boggs,Greg
Sierra Hotel ~ Gibson,Mike
Whiskey Thief Collins,Doug

Lucy Dail,Bernard
Axios Moody,Isaac
Nutmeg Rhea,Bob
Beets Me Bowers,Chuck

Polonaise Masengill,Mike
Skye Boat Osborne,Luke
Momentum Krammes,Ron
Cat's Pajamas  McLernan,Brian

Printed on 04/14/25 13:00:35 Scoring program: RaceSail (1.2.42)

PHRF

48
54
102
36
156
114
78
324
96
240
0

Type

Lindenberg 22
S27.9
Beneteau 235
124

Catalina 27
Catalina 25
Cal 24

Cape Dory 30
Erickkson 25
Santana 525
J24

Start

12:28:21
12:28:03
12:25:44
12:28:56
12:23:08
12:25:09
12:26:54
12:15:00
12:26:02
12:19:04
12:30:40

Finish ~ Elapsed

13:47:43 01:19:22
13:49:51 01:21:48
14:39:48 02:14:04
14:55:00 02:26:04
15:04:08 02:41:00

Corrected

01:17:03
01:19:11
02:09:08
02:24:20
02:33:28

Score Division

0.75  Spinnaker

2 Spinnaker
3 Spinnaker
4 Spinnaker

5 Non-Spinnaker
7 ARB Non-Spinnaker
7 ARB Non-Spinnaker
7 ARB Non-Spinnaker
---- Non-Spinnaker
---- Non-Spinnaker
---- Spinnaker

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.2 knots

Fleet

Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker

Spinnaker

Page: 1



